ЕСD (1) 18Ост21

ЕСD (1) 18Ост21

AMENDMENTS TO COUNCIL BILL 21-0090 (1st Reader Copy)

By: Economic and Community Development Committee {To be offered on the Council Floor}

Amendment No. 1

On page 1, in line 18, strike "Public Works" and substitute "<u>Transportation</u>"; and, on page 3, strike beginning with "Public" in line 36 down through and including "Works" in line 37 and substitute "<u>Transportation</u>"; and, on that same page, in line 41, strike "Public Works" and substitute "<u>Transportation</u>".

Amendment No. 2

On page 3, in line 22, after "regulations", insert a period; and, on that same page, strike beginning with "adopted" in line 22 down through and including the period in line 23.